
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 20-0647 Name: Sixth Amendment of UMC Purchase and Sale
Agreement, Contract No. 19-486

In control: Internal Services

On agenda: Final action:6/9/2020 6/9/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Approve request by CMG Construction Management, Inc. to extend close of escrow date in the
Sale/Purchase Agreement No. 19-486, related to the UMC Campus located at the corner of South
Cedar Avenue and East Kings Canyon Road; and if Approved, delegate authority to the County
Administrative Officer, or his designee, to execute a Sixth Amendment to the Sale/Purchase
Agreement No. 19-486, in a form acceptable to County Counsel, for the limited purposes of extending
the close of escrow date to July 31, 2020, as directed by the Board of Supervisors

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved as RecommendedBoard of Supervisors6/9/2020 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

